
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 
173 
850 
25 

556 
396 
693 
905 
278 
470 
67 

630 
598 
422 
828 

Name 
Felicia Loo 
Moa Hammarbom 
Sanna Kjellberg 
Tindra Johansson 
Fanny Andersson 
Moa Lindgren 
Ida-Maja Olsson 
Emma Robertsson 
Emilia Rotsten 
Julia Svanfelt 
Alice Welander 
Agnes Kindgren 
Hanna Gustafsson 
My Sjö 

Class 
MX Women 

MX Women 

MX Women 

MX Women 

MX Women 

MX Women 

MX Women 

MX Women 

MX Women 

MX Women 

MX Women 

MX Women 

MX Women 

MX Women 

Fabrikat 
GasGas 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
KTM 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Honda 
KTM 

Klubb 
MCK Hallandia 
Nynäshamns MCK 
Anderslövs MK 
Landskrona MK 
Anderslövs MK 
Tranemo MK 
Tibro MK 
Rödeby CK 
MK Jämke Jämshög 
Anderslövs MK 
MK Tranan 
SMK Eksjö MC & US 
Veinge MCK 
Veinge MCK 

Total points 
80 
78 
76 
72 
72 
65 
65 
65 
65 
64 
63 
60 
58 
55 

Gap 
0 
2 
2 
4 
0 
7 
0 
0 
0 
1 
1 
3 
2 
3 

R1  
40 
39 
38 
35 
37 
31 
34 
32 
33 
36 
27 
30 
29 
28 

R2  
40 
39 
38 
37 
35 
34 
31 
33 
32 
28 
36 
30 
29 
27 

Team/Sponsor 

Motostar Racing 
Motostar Racing 

MMG MC & ATV Racing Team 
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SMF DM DELTÄVLING 5 MK JÄMKE 
MX Women 

Resultat för dagen MX Women 

Ljungryda banan 1,525 km 


